
Vete an-OLi Norberg
201^-05-14

Hans Sundgren

VSsterds RK

Bana B

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid: 1008 44

Maltid: 11:23:06

Sluttid: 74:22

Stracktid Totaltid Stampling

Start 0:00

1 1941 19:41 OK

2 3:04 22:45 OK

3 2:55 25:40 OK

4 6:45 32:25 OK

5 10:02 42:27 OK

6 5:55 48:22 OK

7 6:06 54:28 OK

8 8:40 63:08 OK

9 2:23 65:31 OK

10 7:01 72:32 OK

Mai 1:50 74:22 OK

Skapad med OLA v5.1.8-4


